PRICE LIST A SHERIFF CONTRACT QUOTE SHEET 01 Oct 2020
Bill To:
Ship to:
End User
End User Contact PO#
Quote# Order Date:
Dealer Contact Quote Date:
DLR Phone / Fax Requested ship date:

Add tractor on next line when required
SECTION 1  -  Choose a Base Unit
HOW TO ORDER:
2020-2021 Tiger Bengal Base Unit John Deere 6120M Cab Plus MFWD 16x16 Power Quad Bengal 22 Boom 60"
rotary
INCLUDES:
Boom Arms, Mounting system, Wheel Weights, Mower Hydraulic Drive
System  Operator Safety Screen/Poly
SECTION 3  -  Choose a Cutter Head
SIDE STOW (SS) transport system & Travel Safety Lock - BB22 Side Stow
Mowers on Tier 4 tractors will have stow height of 13'11", BB24 will have a
stow height of 15'2".
John Deere 6120M Standard    Cab Plus MFWD 16x16 Power Quad
SECTION 2  -  Choose a Cutter Head Stow System
Refer to Tractor Adaptability List- All Stows do NOT work with all Tractors.
Current Tractor Adaptability list located in first tab below and at
www.tigermowers.com. or call Territory Manager.
SECTION 4  - Choose a Hydraulic Controls Options
SECTION 5  -  Installation Charge
3 POINT OPEN STOW (3OS) transport system & Travel Safety
Lock
460/85R34
JD6120M Cab Plus cab plus
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS FROM PRICE LIST
16x16 power quad
13.6R24 MFWD
Bengal - 18, 22, 24
All prices are F.O.B Sioux Falls, SD 57107
Prices are subject to change without notice.
D U R A B I L I T Y        I N N OVA T I O N
C O M M I T M E N T
 High mount
Extreme Duty